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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30838

Division: 11UB 3rd WEST1

Date: sunday, February 16, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) CSA Huntersville Blue

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: Bradford DP 03a

Time: 12:00 PM

Away: 14 (11U) CSA Charlotte Black

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

14 (11U) CSA Huntersville Blue

001
010
011
013
014
015
022
003
005
006
007
008
009

C

Name

Atom Simpson

Sai Pravanv Reddy Neelam

Saatvik Reddy Gunta

Bennett Miller
Colby Welch
Charlie Hans
Viaan Jaju

Diem Humphries
Lucas Dickerson
Arjun Vohra
Liam Collins
Andrew Boyer

Eli Hughes

omments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

001
010
011
014
002
021
023
042
005
050
007
008
009
099

SIGNATURE CELL

14 (11U) CSA Charlotte Black

Name

Goals Misconduct

Rana Amogh Adla

Everett Mcintyre

Nicholas Armand

Thomas Cathcart

Adrian Beckwith
Nolan Jonson
Aiden Duffy
Ethan Lee
Shaunak Thakur

Robert Cheltuitor

Shawn Tardugno

Henry Lack

Michael-Jonathan Gray

Trevor Jonson

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




